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ILYA Championships, Class MC
August 16-19, 2012/ Lake Mendota, Madison, WI

Boat

2096
2418
2446
2340
2344
2516
1720
2178
2444
2073
2448
2144
2526
2443
2338
1826
1930
2015
2515
1881
2277
2335
1983
1933
2150
2397
2401
2511
1436
2240
2084
2209
2346
2229
1371
2419
2484
1835
2036
2326
2461
2527
1028

Notes

Seven races are scheduled, of which two must be completed to constitute a regatta.
The Low Point System, RRS A4, will be used, except that RRS A2 is changed so that each boat's total score will be

Skipper

Everist, Steve
Hirn, Kelly
Trester, Richard
Oltrogge, Stuart
Colburn, Bill

Haverstock, Jessica

Thompson, Craig
Tesar, Mark
Fink, Dan
Lorenz, Rich
Jarecki, Andrea
Schmidt, Stefan
Reilly, Paul
Walker, Jim
Rosenheimer, Will
Buddig, Harris
Best, Bill
Haeger, Al
Oltrogge, Emily
Gallagher, Bruce
Mestan, Terry
Meier, Charles
Abbott, David
Curtis, Jason
Stetter, Scott
Allen, Robbie
Tesar, Todd
Fricton, Josiah
Otten, Ben
Tighe, Danny
Maslowski, Peter
Sutter, Greg
Stabelfeldt, Erich
Malmgren, Ryan
Hanson, Jamie
Nolte, Bill
Kubicek, Chris
Poole, Leslie
Sebald, David

McCormick, Gregory

Simon, Jerry
McMillian, Paul
Lundt, Peter

Div

JR

JR

GM

JR

GM
GM
GM

Boat Name
Jenny

Oblio

No Doubt
Tangerine
Shino

Zephyr

No Daddy

La Cucaracha

Mojito

Mambo

John Galt
Atomic Pepper

Smoked Slice
Mo

Up to Speed
Miracle

Ketchup Chuck
Bodacious
Jason Curtis

Sheikra

Talinik
Minnehaha
Boomerang
Tighe-dal Wave

Cricket

Hedwig
Polished Turd
Beat Luna Chic
Resurrected
FearLes
Hokaze

Tam
Simonized

Mad Scow Disease

Club

Okoboji
Geneva

Cedar, Wis.

Clear
Harriet
Minnetonka
Okauchee
Clear

Pine
Powers
Beulah
Mendota

Cedar, Wis.

Pewaukee
Okauchee
Delavan

Cedar, Wis.

Beulah
Clear
Pine

Cedar, Wis.

Pine
Pewaukee
Harriet
Okauchee
Minnetonka
Clear
Harriet
LaBelle
Pine
Nagawicka
Pewaukee
Okauchee
Mendota
Mendota
Okoboji
Beulah
Delavan
Mendota
Monona
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota

Race 1
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Race 3
PI

18

Pts

the sum of her scores for all races unless seven races are completed. If seven races are completed, each boat
shall discard her worst score, except when prohibited under RRS 90.3(b).
Corrections or comments call 608 241-5728 or email H101@aol.com

Race 4
PI

173

-

N =

N =



